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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Special Prices for flow sensor 
1 message

info@headingtonmedical.co.uk <info@headingtonmedical.co.uk> 12 April 2021 at 06:03
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk, director@headingtonmedical.co.uk, customersupport@hindustan-
medical.com, ajay@hindustan-medical.com

Dear Kate,

 

Good morning,

 

We are pleased to place the order for the 100 boxes of flow sensors.

 

Please can you please send us the proforma invoice in the same way as attached.

 

Bill to: Headington Medica Technology Ltd UK

Ship to: Hindustan Medical Technology India

 

This we need on an urgent basis and hope you have the items in stock.

 

Thank you,

 

Best Regards,

 

Sanjay
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths 
Sent: 09 April 2021 09:38 
To: director@headingtonmedical.co.uk 
Cc: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk 
Subject: Re: Special Prices for flow sensor

 

Good morning Sanjay,

 

Thank you for your enquiry, we are very well thank you, I hope you are too.

 

The price for the flow sensor that you ordered previously - 4310003  SpiroTrue Flowsensor H is
£27.00 each EXW when purchasing 250 sensors or more.  As this is the distributor pricing, it is our
best price.

 

Please let me know if you would like me to create a proforma invoice or if you require any further
assistance.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:director@headingtonmedical.co.uk
mailto:steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 8 Apr 2021 at 19:06, Anupama S Pandita <director@headingtonmedical.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Kate Griffiths,

 

Hope this email finds you in good health.

 

We are looking to purchase 2500 or 5000 pieces of flow sensor from you.

 

Can you send us the prices for the below qty as a single order,

2400 qty (400 boxes)

4800 qty (800 boxes)

 

We will like to compare the prices and will proceed accordingly with the purchase.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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Thank you,

 

Best Regards,

 

Sanjay

 

 

HEADINGTON MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

34, Reliance Way, Oxford

OX4 2FU, England, UK

Ph           : +44-1865701635

Website   : www.headingtonmedical.co.uk

Skype      : HEADINGTON MEDICAL

"Print this mail only if absolutely necessary. Save Paper. Save Trees."

"The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments to this message are intended for the exclusive use of
the intended recipient and may contain proprietary, confidential or legally privileged information. If you are not the
intended recipient, please note that you are not authorized to disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail or any parts
of it or act upon/rely on the contents of this e-mail in any manner. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail
and destroy all copies of this e-mail and any attachments. Please also note that Headington Medical Technology
Limited (HTML) UK or its subsidiaries and associated companies, are unable to exercise control or ensure or
guarantee the integrity of/over the contents of the information contained in e-mail transmissions and that any views
expressed in this e-mail are not endorsed by/binding on the HTML or our Group companies unless the sender does
so expressly with due authority of HTML and Group companies. Before opening any attachments please check them
for viruses and defects and please note that HTML accepts no liability or responsibility for any damage caused by
any virus that may be transmitted by this email. Thank you for your cooperation."

 

 

 

 

http://www.headingtonmedical.co.uk/
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